10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Biologist

Control Technician/Maintenance

Control Technician/Maintenance

Control Tech-2

Seasonal Control Technician/Pilot

Control Technician

Control Technician

Seasonal Control Technician

Seasonal Control Technician

Seasonal Control Technician

Seasonal Control Technician

Seasonal Operator

Seasonal Operator

Operations Superintendent

Seasonal Operator

Seasonal Operator

Biologist Assistant

Seasonal Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$56,134

$52,890

$52,890

$52,862

$52,503

$52,315

$50,322

$37,914

$35,941

$35,059

$33,170

$17,841

$14,039

$12,115

$11,005

$8,092

$6,410

$3,891



