	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Biologist		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$56,134
2.	Control Technician/Maintenance		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$52,890
3.	Control Technician/Maintenance		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$52,890
4.	Control Tech-2		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$52,862
5.	Seasonal Control Technician/Pilot		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$52,503
6.	Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$52,315
7.	Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$50,322
8.	Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$37,914
9.	Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$35,941
10.	Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$35,059
11.	Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$33,170
12.	Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$17,841
13.	Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$14,039
14.	Operations Superintendent		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$12,115
15.	Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$11,005
16.	Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$8,092
17.	Biologist Assistant		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$6,410
18.	Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$3,891